CAPACon 2023 Schedule Overview
Thursday, October 5 - Sunday, October 8

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Primary Care/ General Medicine Focus

Orthopedic / General Medicine Focus

Emergency Medicine/ Urgent Care/ General
Medicine/ Focus

7:30 AM

7:45 AM

8:00 AM

REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibition open

8:15 AM

PRESIDENTS WELCOME

REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibition open

REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibition open

8:30 AM

8:45 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

Heart Failure for

q Anemia
primary care

9:30 AM

Botox Workshop

9:45 AM

S, £ b Dermatology for

10:00 AM

people of color

10:15 AM

pr

Radiology: XR

g pretati

on

Pain

g

Sports injuries

Femor

Joint inj

Hypertensive
emergency

Pregnancy of
Unknown Location

Jitr d workshop
EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break

impingement

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break

11:00 AM

11:15 AM

11:30 AM

11:45 AM

Dementia: Update on diagnosis

Whats new for weight loss? e

Big-Joint problems

Preoperative
optimization

workshop

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT
| break

12:00 PM

12:15 PM

12:30 PM

12:45 PM

LUNCH / Sponsored

LUNCH / Sponsored (Abbvie TBC)

1:00 PM

1:15 PM

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break

1:30 PM

1:45 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

of alzheimer's

screening and What can you d

Best Practices for
the Delivery of
Telemedicine

SCD for primary
care

2:30 PM

2:45 PM

Pre/post-op management of

3:00 PM

3:15 PM

vy 9y ( Healty) rheumatology meds

Hand

Deep Space
infection and/or the
Vascular Access

3:30 PM

3:45 PM

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break / snack

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break / snack

4:00 PM

415 PM

4:30 PM

Review of rh I

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15 PM

5:30 PM

5:45 PM

6:00 PM

6:15 PM

6:30 PM

6:45 PM

7:00 PM

y labs Urology

Fractures

PreP

Suturing workshop

EXHIBIT HALL OPEN|

Cases in

Congesti| .o Fibrillation

REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibiton open

NCCPA panel discussion with Q&A

Antibiotic stewardship: a primer for appropriate selection for
commonly seen infections.

ve Heart
Failure

EXHIBIT HALL VISIT /

Pediatric break

emergen
cies

Asthma\COPD
management
CAREER

Electrolyte management (hyperkalemia, hypokalemia,

i
emia, hyp )

EXPO
LUNCH / Sponsored (Amylyx TBC)

Central line:
when/how to place

and how to manage
BP

Endocrinology
Pharmacotherapy and

EXHIBIT HALL OPEN ey ey

STUDENT CHALLENGE BOWL

Please note: speakers, workshops, lectures are subject to change without notice.

Tracheal intubation & mechanical ventilation





