CAPACon 2023 Schedule Overview Thursday, October 5 - Sunday, October 8

I		-			Friday			Soturdov					Cumdou
		ini	ursday		Friday			Saturday				Carrel Carrenal	Sunday
	Primary Ca	are/ Ger	neral Me	dicine Focus	Orthopedic / General Medicine Focus			Emergency Medicine/ Urgent Care/ General Medicine/ Focus					
7:30 AM 7:45 AM	REGISTRA	ATION / br	eakfast/ Ex	chibition open	REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibition open			REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibition open				hibition onen	REGISTRATION / breakfast/ Exhibiton open
8:00 AM								REGISTRATION / breaklast/ Exhibition open					
8:15 AM 8:30 AM	PRESIDENTS WELCOME												
8:45 AM 9:00 AM 9:15 AM	Heart Failure for primary care	ning, Dermatology for people of color		Botox Workshop	Radiology: XR reading/interpretati on	Pain management		Hypertensive emergency		Pregna Unknown		Ultrasound workshop	NCCPA panel discussion with Q&A
9:30 AM 9:45 AM 10:00 AM	STIs, screening, treatment, prevention				Sports injuries		Joint injection workshop	E	Cases in	HALL VISIT / break			Antibiotic stewardship: a primer for appropriate selection for commonly seen infections.
10:15 AM 10:30 AM	· .	EXHIBIT HALL VISIT		break	EXHIBIT HALI	VISIT / break			Congesti ve Heart	art Atriai Fibriliatio		1	
10:45 AM 11:00 AM 11:15 AM		Vhats new for weight loss?		a: Update on diagnosis	Big-Joint problems	Preoperative optimization	EXHIBIT HALL VISIT		Failure Pediatric	Aethma	sthma\COPD	EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break	Electrolyte management (hyperkalemia, hypokalemia, hyponatremia, hyponatremia)
11:30 AM 11:45 AM	Whats new for weigh			and treatment				CAREER	emergen cies	manag			
12:00 PM 12:15 PM					LUNCH / Sponsored (Abbvie TBC)			EXPO	LUNCII / See			(Amylyx TBC)	Tracheal intubation & mechanical ventilation
12:30 PM 12:45 PM		LUNCH	/ Sponsore	ea									
1:00 PM 1:15 PM	EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break			EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break				when/ho	Central line: when/how to place Priapism.		balanitis, paraphimosis		
1:30 PM 1:45 PM 2:00 PM 2:15 PM	e screening and assessment of alzheimer's disease: What can you d				Best Practices for the Delivery of Telemedicine	SCD for primary care			and how to manage BP				
2:30 PM 2:45 PM 3:00 PM	Psychology (Mental I	Psychology (Mental Health)		st-op management of eumatology meds	Hand	Deep Space infection and/or the Vascular Access	Suturing workshop					Endocrinology Pharmacotherapy and	
3:15 PM 3:30 PM 3:45 PM	EXHIBIT HALL VISIT / break / snack		ak / snack	EXHIBIT HALL VIS			EXHIBIT HALL OPEN			Technology Workshop			
4:00 PM 4:15 PM 4:30 PM 4:45 PM	Review of rheumatolo	eview of rheumatology labs		Urology	Fractures	PreP	EXHIBIT HALL OPEN						
5:00 PM 5:15 PM													
5:30 PM 5:45 PM													
6:00 PM									STUDENT CHALLENGE BOWL				
6:15 PM 6:30 PM													
6:45 PM 7:00 PM													